Avondale School District
Professional Membership Dues
Paid During Fiscal Year 2013-14

Vendor
Advanced Education
Assoc for Supervision and Curriculum Development
Assoc of School Business Officials International
Auburn Hills Chamber of Commerce
Council for Exceptional Children
MI Assoc of Administrators of Special Education
MI Assoc of Certified Public Accountants
MI Assoc of School Administrators
MI Assoc of School Boards
MI Assoc of Secondary School Principals
MI Dept of Management & Budget-MIDEAL
MI Elementary & Middle School Principals Assoc
MI High School Athletic Association
MI Reading Association
MI School Business Officials
National Assoc of Secondary School Principals
Oakland Activities Association
Oakland Career Technical Educators Assoc
Oakland County School Business Officials
Oakland County Superintendent's Assoc
Optimist Club of Auburn Hills
Optimist International
Special Education Assoc. of Oakland County
Tri-County Alliance

Amount
$ 4,550.00
253.00
211.00
275.00
478.00
80.00
240.00
1,823.08
5,845.00
590.00
180.00
2,220.00
50.00
210.00
129.00
85.00
2,000.00
68.00
75.00
250.00
235.00
100.00
30.00
750.00

$ 20,727.08




