Avondale School District Professional Membership Dues Paid During Fiscal Year 2013-14

Vendor		Amount
Advanced Education	\$	4,550.00
Assoc for Supervision and Curriculum Development		253.00
Assoc of School Business Officials International		211.00
Auburn Hills Chamber of Commerce		275.00
Council for Exceptional Children		478.00
MI Assoc of Administrators of Special Education		80.00
MI Assoc of Certified Public Accountants		240.00
MI Assoc of School Administrators		1,823.08
MI Assoc of School Boards		5,845.00
MI Assoc of Secondary School Principals		590.00
MI Dept of Management & Budget-MIDEAL		180.00
MI Elementary & Middle School Principals Assoc		2,220.00
MI High School Athletic Association		50.00
MI Reading Association		210.00
MI School Business Officials		129.00
National Assoc of Secondary School Principals		85.00
Oakland Activities Association		2,000.00
Oakland Career Technical Educators Assoc		68.00
Oakland County School Business Officials		75.00
Oakland County Superintendent's Assoc		250.00
Optimist Club of Auburn Hills		235.00
Optimist International		100.00
Special Education Assoc. of Oakland County		30.00
Tri-County Alliance	_	750.00

\$ 20,727.08